
 

Class Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

Midrange 

Aggregate

HM Randy Teissedre 198-12 194-9 197-11 589-32

HM-F Steven Blair 199-11 194-3 196-7 589-21

HM-F Gary Atkinson 196-9 195-7 194-6 585-22

HM Rick Nahn 197-10 194-5 193-12 584-27

MA James Wagner MSgt, USMC 194-8 196-8 194-4 584-20

MU-F Mark Roth 195-9 194-9 194-3 583-21

HM Brian Prescott 197-4 191-6 194-7 582-17

MA Jerry McDonogh 199-11 196-6 182-4 577-21

HM Jim Trevellyan 199-11 189-13 187-7 575-31

HM Marco Rojas 195-4 189-5 189-7 573-16

HM Ken Letwin 187-8 192-4 190-4 569-16

MU-F Robert Van Pelt 183-2 184-3 197-10 564-15

MU Gregg Morris 195-4 191-5 178-3 564-12

HM-F Walter Lange 178-2 191-3 191-0 560-5

MA-F Alan Howland 185-2 188-3 185-6 558-11

MU-F Jose Contreras 185-3 189-3 181-1 555-7

MU David Walker, SCPO USN 190-0 188-3 176-2 554-5

EX-F William Tusch 181-6 183-1 179-3 543-10

SS Bill Edwards 175-3 178-1 185-0 538-4

MU-F Janusz Dabrowski 182-1 174-0 176-1 532-2

MU-F Rick Thomason 155-0 174-0 199-9 528-9

Charles Wallace 183-1 176-2 169-0 528-3

MU-F William Baston 181-2 172-3 174-3 527-8

MU-F Ariba Massouris 173-0 167-1 176-0 516-1

MK David Ellis 152-0 169-1 166-0 487-1

MU-F John Kountz 163-0 182-0 109-0 454-0

MU Jeremy Cail 162-2 136-0 140-0 438-2

MK Hector Miro 126-1 147-0 137-0 410-1

Santa Margarita Gun Club Midrange Match

MCB Camp Pendleton

August 31. 2104

Match # 4

Midrange Aggregate



 

Class Competitor Stage 1

HM-F Jerry McDonogh 199-11

MA Jim Trevellyan 199-11

HM Steven Blair 199-11

HM Randy Teissedre 198-12

HM Brian Prescott 197-4

HM Rick Nahn 197-10

HM-F Gary Atkinson 196-9

MU-F Mark Roth 195-9

MU Gregg Morris 195-4

HM Marco Rojas 195-4

MA James Wagner MSgt, USMC 194-8

MU David Walker, SCPO USN 190-0

HM Ken Letwin 187-8

MU-F Jose Contreras 185-3

MA-F Alan Howland 185-2

MU-F Robert Van Pelt 183-2

Charles Wallace 183-1

MU-F Janusz Dabrowski 182-1

EX-F William Tusch 181-6

MU-F William Baston 181-2

HM-F Walter Lange 178-2

SS Bill Edwards 175-3

MU-F Ariba Massouris 173-0

MU-F John Kountz 163-0

MU Jeremy Cail 162-2

MU-F Rick Thomason 155-0

MK David Ellis 152-0

MK Hector Miro 126-1

Santa Margarita Gun Club Midrange Match

MCB Camp Pendleton

August 31. 2104

Match # 1



 

Class Competitor Stage 2

MA James Wagner MSgt, USMC 196-8

MA Jerry McDonogh 196-6

HM-F Gary Atkinson 195-7

MU-F Mark Roth 194-9

HM Randy Teissedre 194-9

HM Rick Nahn 194-5

HM-F Steven Blair 194-3

HM Ken Letwin 192-4

HM Brian Prescott 191-6

MU Gregg Morris 191-5

HM-F Walter Lange 191-3

HM Marco Rojas 189-5

MU-F Jose Contreras 189-3

HM Jim Trevellyan 189-13

MA-F Alan Howland 188-3

MU David Walker, SCPO USN 188-3

MU-F Robert Van Pelt 184-3

EX-F William Tusch 183-1

MU-F John Kountz 182-0

SS Bill Edwards 178-1

Charles Wallace 176-2

MU-F Janusz Dabrowski 174-0

MU-F Rick Thomason 174-0

MU-F William Baston 172-3

MK David Ellis 169-1

MU-F Ariba Massouris 167-1

MK Hector Miro 147-0

MU Jeremy Cail 136-0

Santa Margarita Gun Club Midrange Match

MCB Camp Pendleton

August 31. 2104

Match # 2



 

Class Competitor Stage 3

MU-F Rick Thomason 199-9

HM Randy Teissedre 197-11

MU-F Robert Van Pelt 197-10

HM-F Steven Blair 196-7

HM Brian Prescott 194-7

HM-F Gary Atkinson 194-6

MA James Wagner MSgt, USMC 194-4

MU-F Mark Roth 194-3

HM Rick Nahn 193-12

HM-F Walter Lange 191-0

HM Ken Letwin 190-4

HM Marco Rojas 189-7

HM Jim Trevellyan 187-7

MA-F Alan Howland 185-6

SS Bill Edwards 185-0

MA Jerry McDonogh 182-4

MU-F Jose Contreras 181-1

EX-F William Tusch 179-3

MU Gregg Morris 178-3

MU David Walker, SCPO USN 176-2

MU-F Janusz Dabrowski 176-1

MU-F Ariba Massouris 176-0

MU-F William Baston 174-3

Charles Wallace 169-0

MK David Ellis 166-0

MU Jeremy Cail 140-0

MK Hector Miro 137-0

MU-F John Kountz 109-0

Santa Margarita Gun Club Midrange Match

MCB Camp Pendleton

August 31. 2104

Match # 3


